2021-2022
Leadership Bismarck-Mandan 

Issue Day Schedule

Locations and sessions of all classes have not been confirmed yet.  Lunch and refreshment breaks are included in each day.  Please note times, some days may be longer than others.  
Attendance at all sessions is required.
Wednesday, September 22, 2021          Orientation
(8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m.)                             Bismarck Mandan Chamber EDC
Wednesday, October 6, 2021

Agriculture Day
(8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.)




Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Energy & Natural Resources
(8:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.)
Wednesday, November 3, 2021
Arts & Leisure
(8:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.)
Wednesday, November 17, 2021
Human Services

(8:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.)

Wednesday, December 1, 2021
Serve & Protect Day
(8:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.)


Wednesday, December 15, 2021
Health Day
(8:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.)


Wednesday, January 12, 2022
Education Day/Field Project Introduction (30 minutes)
(8:30 a.m.-2:00 p.m.)
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 
Law & Legislature
(8:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.)
Wednesday, February 9, 2022
Economic Development/Field Project Selection (90 minutes)
(8:30 a.m.-3:00 p.m.)

Wednesday, February 23, 2022
Media Day 
(8:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.)
Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Faith, Values, Ethics 
(8:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.)


Wednesday, March 23, 2022
 
Closing Session
(Noon-5:00 p.m.)


Bismarck Mandan Chamber EDC
April 6, 2022


Field Project Work Day

(8:00 a.m.-Noon)


On your own-you pick location-date optional
April 20, 2022


Field Project Work Day

(8:00 a.m.-Noon)


On your own-you pick location-date optional
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

Field Project Practice-optional
(Noon-5:00 p.m.)


Bismarck Mandan Chamber EDC

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 

Field Project Presentation
(8:30 a.m.-Noon)


Bismarck Mandan Chamber EDC
Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Leadership Graduation-University of Mary
(11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.)




